

≡ Food Menu ≡

** SANTA'S FESTIVE FAVOURITES **

≡ Santa's savouries ≡

Traditional, handmade sausage roll <small>757 kcal</small>	4.25	Veggie snack pot V GF <small>328 kcal</small>	6.50
Vegan sausage roll VE <small>392 kcal</small>	4.25	<i>Maple and mustard roast vegetables, braised red cabbage, creamy mash and gravy</i>	
Bratwurst roll <small>756 kcal</small>	6.95	Vegan snack pot VE GF <small>52 kcal</small>	6.50
<i>German-style griddled bratwurst roll with grilled onions</i>		<i>Maple and mustard roast vegetables, braised red cabbage and gravy</i>	
Turkey and stuffing roll <small>692 kcal</small>	6.95	Mini spiced sweet potato pie VE GF <small>245 kcal / GF 245 kcal</small>	5.50
<i>Slow roast molasses glazed turkey, stuffing and cranberry sauce in a crusty roll</i>			
Festive snack pot <small>300 kcal</small>	6.50		
<i>Pigs in blankets with creamy mash, braised red cabbage and gravy</i>			

≡ Santa's little savouries ≡

Children's sausage roll <small>378 kcal</small>	2.50
Children's vegan roll VE <small>196 kcal</small>	2.50
Children's bratwurst roll <small>591 kcal</small>	3.95

≡ Marshmallow toasting ≡

1 marshmallow GF <small>80 kcal</small>	2.95
2 marshmallows GF <small>160 kcal</small>	3.95

Children 8 years and under may not purchase a skewer themselves and must be supervised by an adult when toasting their marshmallow.

≡ Mrs Claus' bakery ≡

Warm mince pie V <small>204 kcal</small>	2.50
Gluten free mince pie V GF <small>195 kcal</small>	2.50
Linzer biscuit V <small>347 kcal</small>	2.75
Snowman gingerbread biscuit V <small>654 kcal</small>	3.50
Santa gingerbread biscuit V <small>569 kcal</small>	3.50
Christmas tree gingerbread biscuit V <small>449 kcal</small>	3.50

≡ Jingle Bell-gian waffle ≡

Freshly cooked Belgian style 'Christmas Tree' waffle V <small>481 kcal</small>	4.50
<i>With molten milk chocolate and festive sprinkles</i>	

≡ Drinks Menu ≡

≡ Hot drinks ≡

Warm mulled wine	5.50	Children's hot chocolate <small>233 kcal</small>	2.25
Warm mulled Aspall Cyder	5.50	Children's double choc mallow <small>286 kcal</small>	2.75
Hot Toddy	5.50	<i>With cream, marshmallows and flake</i>	
<i>Whisky 151 kcal Brandy 152 kcal Rum 147 kcal</i>		Children's gingerbread biscuit hot chocolate <small>255 kcal</small>	2.95
Hot chocolate <small>365 kcal</small>	3.25	<i>With whipped cream and mini gingerbread biscuit</i>	
Double choc mallow <small>469 kcal</small>	3.75	Children's rocky road hot chocolate <small>310 kcal</small>	2.95
<i>With cream, marshmallows and flake</i>		<i>With whipped cream, crushed digestives and marshmallows</i>	
Black cherry hot chocolate <small>506 kcal</small>	4.75		
<i>With whipped cream and crushed flake</i>			
Cinnamon gingerbread hot chocolate <small>520 kcal</small>	4.75		
<i>With whipped cream and cinnamon sugar</i>			
Biscoff gingerbread hot chocolate <small>521 kcal</small>	4.75		
<i>With whipped cream and crushed Biscoff</i>			

≡ Soft drinks ≡

** BRR! DELICIOUSLY CHILLED **

Pepsi Max	500ml 2.50
Pepsi Diet	500ml 2.50
Pepsi	500ml 2.50
Tango	500ml 2.50
7 UP Sugar Free	500ml 2.50
Water	500 ml 3.00
<i>Still Sparkling</i>	
Fruit Shoot	2.50
<i>Orange Apple & Blackcurrant</i>	
Children's water	2.00

≡ Tea and coffee ≡

Breakfast Tea (with milk) <small>34 kcal</small>	2.95
Americano (with milk) <small>69 kcal</small>	2.95
Latte <small>111 kcal</small>	3.25
Cappuccino <small>138 kcal</small>	3.25
Espresso <small>34 kcal</small>	2.25
Add some Christmas spirit to your coffee or hot chocolate	2.25
<i>Bailey's 79 kcal Jameson's Whiskey 55 kcal Grand Marnier 75 kcal Amaretto 71 kcal</i>	
<i>Frangelico 51 kcal Brandy 56 kcal Rum 55 kcal</i>	

** A CUP OF CHRISTMAS CHEER **

≡ Beer and cider ≡

Staropramen Draft <small>5.0% ABV</small>	Half Pint 3.75
	Pint 7.50
Aspall Cider <small>4.5% ABV</small>	Half Pint 3.75
	Pint 7.50
Doom Bar <small>4.3% ABV</small>	500ml 6.25
Coors <small>4.0% ABV</small>	330ml 6.25
Rekorderlig	
Mango Raspberry <small>4.0% ABV</small>	500ml 6.95

Use the QR code to select dishes suitable for your specific food allergy or intolerance



It is your responsibility to ensure that they are suitable based on the information provided. Please read the allergy statement on the portal carefully as it contains important information including;

Gluten Free dishes are suitable for guests with Coeliac disease but may not be suitable for guest who are allergic to cereal proteins and vegan and vegetarian ingredients carry 'may contain' warnings so should not be relied on to avoid specific allergens. Please check the portal for further information. If you have made us aware of an allergy or intolerance, the dishes specifically prepared for you will be identified with a flag.

Please note that some of our meat/fish dishes may contain bones and menu descriptions may not include all ingredients.

V - No meat or fish, VE - Vegan, GF - Gluten free